USASHADE

this communication in error, please notify us immediately by phone and return the original message to the applicable
address above.

PRODUCTS
DESCRIPTION DETAILS UNIT PRICE

TOTAL

_ Model Number Dimensions Entry Height
QTY IMAGE 604.0 40’ x 40’ I e

Fabric Type Fabric Color E{ecrrrirca!_

Provisions

4 Royal Blue Excluded

2 Steel Finish Steel Color Cable/HDW Finish
| Footing Type Mounting Type Anchor Bolts
Plate

UNIT TOTAL:
PRICING TOTALS: PAYMENT TERMS

$28,974.61

Unit Total | $28,974.61 Payment terms subject to credit evaluation and approval
Shipping/Handling
*Subject to market fluctuation $2,064.86 .
10]:3ear VRl $ 31,039.47 Building Code Wind Loads Snow Loads
Sales Tax | Exempt IBC 2015 99 5

Engineering | $2,432.80

Installation | $31,930.04

TOTAL PRICE [E{:R:TapRc]

SCOPE OF WORK/NOTES

Pricing includes materials, installation, engineered drawings and freight, but does not include permitting. Any deviation to cost
of structures or freight +/- 5% will require a change order or deductive.

Price excludes drill rig if hard rock conditions are encountered. If drill rig is needed change order will be issued. If utility lines are
encountered, will be rerouted by owner, at owner expense. Price assumes clear access, if crane is needed a change order will
be issued. Price accounts for a single mobilization. If multiple mobilizations are required then a change order will be issued.

INCLUSIONS / EXCLUSIONS

l::étlunsgol ENGINEERING REQUIREMENTS INCLUDED / EXCLUDED INSTALLATION - MISCELLANEOUS
Included Sealed Drawings & Calculations Excluded Prevailing Wage / Certified Payroll
Excluded Permit Submittal Excluded Union Wages
Excluded Permit Fee Excluded Fencing
Excluded DSA Submittal & Fees Excluded Water and Electrical

www.usa-shade.com 800-966-5005
AZ: 289388 CA: 989458 LA: 61718 NV: 78724 NV:78724 NM: 383826 TN: 68712 DIR: 1000003533



